Blutspenden im Landkreis Altmarkkreis Salzwedel bis zum 29.07.2025

Mo
Di
Mi
Mi
Mo
Fr
Di
Mi
Di
Fr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Javenitz 39638
Grundschule
SchulstralRe 4a

Klotze 38486
Sekundarschule Dr. Salvador Allende
Stral3e der Jugend 2

Letzlingen 39638
Kulturhaus
PoststralRe 1

Salzwedel 29416 - Pretzier
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Stral3e der Jugend 18

Salzwedel 29410
Altmarkkreis - Haus 5
Bahnhofstral3e 6

Gardelegen 39638
Altmarkklinikum
Ernst-von-Bergmann-Strale 22

Beetzendorf 38489
Grundschule
Friedrich-Engels-Str. 14

Kalbe (Milde) 39624
Grundschule "Astrid Lindgren"
SchulstralRe 7

Jubar 38489
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
BahnhofstralRe 10c

Kuhfelde 29416
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus - Turnhalle
Birkenweg 1



03.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.06.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Apenburg-Winterfeld 38486
Gaststatte "Am Lindenhof"

Lindenwall 6

Kl6tze 38486 - Kusey
Ev. Landjugendzentrum
Kobbelitzer StralRe 58

Mieste 39649
Grundschule
Elzholzweg 11

Kalbe 39624 - Kakerbeck
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kakerbecker Dorfstralle 142

Diesdorf 29413
Grundschule 'Dr. Georg Schulze'
Molmker Strafl3e 17

Salzwedel 29410
Jeetzeschule
Karl-Marx-StralRe 2-4

Salzwedel 29410
Comenius-Schule
Neutorstralle 26

Klotze 38486

Sekundarschule Dr. Salvador Allende

StralRe der Jugend 2

Gardelegen 39638
Sekundarschule "Karl Marx"
StralRe der OdF 27

Salzwedel 29410
Ganztagsschule "G.-E.-Lessing"
Lindenallee 29

Gardelegen 39638
Gymnasium "Geschwister Scholl"
Jagerstieg 26 a



